Neon Micro
®
The NEON MICRO’s exceptionally compact size, paired with optimized lumen output and
two bending options (horizontal and vertical), allows for the creation of custom design
applications and supports a wider range of uses where a smaller profile is necessary.
Designed with a smooth square profile and superior even illumination the NEON MICRO
strip is fully encapsulated in a silicone chamber by utilizing consummate extrusion

IP67YEARYEAR
Colour
Temperature
White Reflector
DIMENSIONS
301
VERTICAL
BEND
HORIZONTAL
 BEND
Min. Bending Diameter
100mm/3.94in
NEON MICRO
Product code Power (W/m) Voltage (V) Ll/m Colour Temp
MONOCHROME
152.260.VB.830 4.5 24 260 3000 Vertical Bend
152.280.VB.840 4.5 24 280 4000 Vertical Bend
152.280.VB.857 4.5 24 280 5700 Vertical Bend
152.480.VB.830 9 24 480 3000 Vertical Bend
152.480.VB.840 9 24 480 4000 Vertical Bend
152.480.VB.857 9 24 480 5700 Vertical Bend
152.210.HB.830 4.5 24 210 3000 Horizontal Bend
152.230.HB.840 4.5 24 230 4000 Horizontal Bend
152.230.HB.857 4.5 24 230 5700 Horizontal Bend
152.420.HB.830 9 24 420 3000 Horizontal Bend
152.460.HB.460 9 24 460 4000 Horizontal Bend
152.460.HB.857 9 24 460 5700 Horizontal Bend
PRODUCT DATA
MONOCHROME
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Correlated colour temp